LU3000032253

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



700171593887

03/10/10--01018--005 **25.00

B. KOHR

MAR 1 2 2010

EXAMINER

10 MAR 10 AM II: 15





Florida KEM Enterprises of Volusia County 920 John Anderson Dr. Ormond Bch, FL 32176 Tel: 386-441-0734 Fax: 386-672-9372 TTY: 800-955-8771

March 8, 2010

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 OMAR 10 MII: 15

To Whom It May Concern:

Please except this letter as our request to dissolve the following Florida Limited Liability Corporations. The following Articles of Dissolutions and Fee's are enclosed for submittal and filling. If you should have any further questions, please contact Elizabeth Maholias @ 386-441-0734. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely,

Elizabeth Maholias

Florida KEM Enterprises of Vol. Co., Inc.

white Whiholios

Vice President

HUD's mission is to increase homeownership, support community Development and increase access to affordable housing free from discrimination.

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	WWA, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. and all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
The enclose	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	ELIZABETH ANN MAHOLIAS
	(Name of Person)
	FLORIDA KEM ENTERPRISES OF VOL. CO., INC.
	(Firm/Company)
	920 JOHN ANDERSON DRIVE
	(Address)
	ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176-4119
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further i	information concerning this matter, please call:
EI	LIZABETH ANN MAHOLIAS at (386) 441-0734
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:
√ \$25.00 Fili	ing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

10 MAR	
0	100 C
7,	II. Sandas
	<u> </u>

1. The name of a limited liability company is WWA, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L03000032253	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: FEBRUAF	RY 28, 2010
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF ALL C	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section tetter).
OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	NY.
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limi OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debt	ted liability company have been paid or discharged. ts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests. 	ramong its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	:
 ✓ There are no suits pending against the compant of the compant of the satisfactors of the s	sfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of me	embership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed Name
acidona malano	KONSTANTIN MAHOLIAS
Maketh Maholias	ELIZABETH ANN MAHOLIAS
Mat. J. Auguil, TRUSTEE	MAHOLIAS FAMILY TRUST c/o Martin J. Gregoreich, Trustee_
Mati 4. Aregarik, TRUSTEE	